
APPENDIX I 

QS. Al-Qalam : 1 it is said: 

                         

1. Nun[1489], for the sake of kalam, and what they wrote. 

2. Thanks to the blessings of your Lord you (Muhammad) are not crazy at all. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



APPENDIX 2 

No. Name Thesis Title Generation 
Gradution 

Years 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

5. 

 

 

 

 

6. 

 

 

 

 

 

7. 

 

 

 

 

8. 

 

 

 

MRR 

 

 

 

 

 

AIP 

 

 

 

 

KSDDF 

 

 

 

 

 

NFH 

 

 

 

 

MI 

 

 

 

 

AN 

 

 

 

 

 

Kh 

 

 

 

 

AR 

 

 

 

The Impelementation of Language 

Area in Improving Male Students’ 

Listening Skill at Darul Hijrah 

Islamic Boarding School Cindai 

Alus Martapura 

 

A Syntactic Analysis on The 

English Translation of Surah Al 

Qiyamah Using Tree Diagrams 

 

 

Students’ Writing linguistic 

intelegence and english mastery at 

eighth grade students of state 

islamic junior high school 1 

Gambut 

 

The Culture Shock Faced by The 

Foreign Students at Antasari State 

Institute Islamic Studies 

Banjarmasin 

 

The Teachers’ Techniques in 

Teaching English For Young 

Learner at SDN Kebun Bunga 3 

Banjarmasin 

 

Students’ Mastery on Acronym, 

Abbreviation and Initialism of The 

Sixth Semester of English 

Education Department at UIN 

Antasari Banjarmasin 

 

A Pragmatic Analysis of Speech 

Acts in Hillary Clinton’s 

Concession Speech on November 

9
th 

, 2016 

 

The Practice of English Language 

Teaching at Suanpraya Wittaya 

School (SOPO), Chanee Distric, 

Narathiwat Province Southeen 

2012 

 

 

 

 

 

2012 

 

 

 

 

2012 

 

 

 

 

 

2011 

 

 

 

 

2012 

 

 

 

 

201 

 

 

 

 

 

201 

 

 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10. 

 

 

 

11. 

 

 

 

 

12. 

 

 

 

13. 

 

 

 

14. 

 

 

 

 

 

15. 

 

 

FH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HK 

 

 

 

An 

 

 

 

 

AK 

 

 

 

AFR 

 

 

 

RDS 

 

 

 

 

 

MAH 

Thailand 

 

The Correlation Between 

Students’ Grammar and Listening 

Ability of Simple Past Tense at 

The Fourth Semester of English 

Department Students UIN 

Antasari Banjarmasin 

 

Error Analysis on The Use of 

Cohesive Devices in Short Essay 

Writing 

 

The Effectivness of Using Word 

Wall Media Toward Vocabulary 

Mastery of The Seventh Grade 

Students 

 

An Analysis of The Tupes of 

Meaning in Indonesian Subtitle of 

Elizabeth: The Golden Age Movie 

 

Exploring English Students 

Department’s Problems in Making 

Research Proposal 

 

The Implementation of Teachin 

and Learning English Using Smart 

Board For The Seventh Grade of 

SMP Al Mazaya Islamic School 

Banjarmasin 

 

Implementation 2013 Curriculum 

in Teaching English at MTsN 3 

Banjarmasin 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 

 

2012 

 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 

2014 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

2018 

 

 

 

 

2018 

 

 

 

2018 

 

 

 

2018 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 



CURRICULUM VITAE 

I. Personal Details 

Name      : Ahmad Rizwan 

Place and Date of Birth : Murung, April 15
th

, 1996 

Gender      : Male 

Religion     : Islam 

Nationality     : Indonesia 

Marital Status     : Married  

Address                          : Jl. Bumi Mas Raya, Komp. Bumi Pertiwi I No. 

                                         18,  RT. 32 RW. 01 Kel. Pemurus Baru, Kec. 

                                         Banjarmasin Selatan, Kota Banjarmasin 

Parents      : Syafruddin 

         Aliah 

Wife      : Nuryeni Hayati  

Siblings     : Muhammad Aulia Rahman, Nida Safarina 

 

II. Formal Educational Background 

2002 – 2008                   : State Islamic Elementary School of Rantau  

                                         Keminting (MIN Rantau Keminting) 

2008 – 2011     : State Islamic Junior High School Barabai  

                                         (MTsN 1 Barabai) 

2011 – 2014     : State Islamic Senior High School 1 Barabai 

                   (MAN Barabai) 

2014 – 2019     : English Education Department of Antasari 

                                         State Islamic University Banjarmasin 

III. Organization Experience 

2015 – 2019                   : Member of KOPMA UIN  Antasari Banjarmasin 

Banjarmasin, July 25
th

 2019 A.D 

Dzul-Qa’adah 22 ,1440 A.H 


