APPENDIX I

QS. Al-Qalam: 1 it is said:

نَ وَٱلْقَلَمِ وَمَا يَسْطُرُونَ ﴿ مَآ أَنتَ بِنِعْمَةِ رَبِّكَ بِمَجْنُونٍ ﴿ قَ

- 1. Nun[1489], for the sake of kalam, and what they wrote.
- 2. Thanks to the blessings of your Lord you (Muhammad) are not crazy at all.

APPENDIX 2

No.	Name	Thesis Title	Generation	Gradution Years
1.	MRR	The Impelementation of Language Area in Improving Male Students' Listening Skill at Darul Hijrah Islamic Boarding School Cindai Alus Martapura	2012	2016
2.	AIP	A Syntactic Analysis on The English Translation of Surah Al Qiyamah Using Tree Diagrams	2012	2016
3.	KSDDF	Students' Writing linguistic intelegence and english mastery at eighth grade students of state islamic junior high school 1 Gambut	2012	2016
4.	NFH	The Culture Shock Faced by The Foreign Students at Antasari State Institute Islamic Studies Banjarmasin	2011	2016
5.	MI	The Teachers' Techniques in Teaching English For Young Learner at SDN Kebun Bunga 3 Banjarmasin	2012	2016
6.	AN	Students' Mastery on Acronym, Abbreviation and Initialism of The Sixth Semester of English Education Department at UIN Antasari Banjarmasin	201	2017
7.	Kh	A Pragmatic Analysis of Speech Acts in Hillary Clinton's Concession Speech on November 9 th , 2016	201	2017
8.	AR	The Practice of English Language Teaching at Suanpraya Wittaya School (SOPO), Chanee Distric, Narathiwat Province Southeen	2013	2017

		Thailand		
9.	FH	The Correlation Between Students' Grammar and Listening Ability of Simple Past Tense at The Fourth Semester of English Department Students UIN Antasari Banjarmasin	2013	2017
10.	НК	Error Analysis on The Use of Cohesive Devices in Short Essay Writing	2013	2017
11.	An	The Effectivness of Using Word Wall Media Toward Vocabulary Mastery of The Seventh Grade Students	2013	2018
12.	AK	An Analysis of The Tupes of Meaning in Indonesian Subtitle of Elizabeth: The Golden Age Movie	2012	2018
13.	AFR	Exploring English Students Department's Problems in Making Research Proposal	2013	2018
14.	RDS	The Implementation of Teachin and Learning English Using Smart Board For The Seventh Grade of SMP Al Mazaya Islamic School Banjarmasin	2014	2018
15.	МАН	Implementation 2013 Curriculum in Teaching English at MTsN 3 Banjarmasin	2014	2018

CURRICULUM VITAE

I. Personal Details

Name : Ahmad Rizwan

Place and Date of Birth: Murung, April 15th, 1996

Gender : Male

Religion : Islam

Nationality : Indonesia

Marital Status : Married

Address : Jl. Bumi Mas Raya, Komp. Bumi Pertiwi I No.

18, RT. 32 RW. 01 Kel. Pemurus Baru, Kec.

Banjarmasin Selatan, Kota Banjarmasin

Parents : Syafruddin

Aliah

Wife : Nuryeni Hayati

Siblings : Muhammad Aulia Rahman, Nida Safarina

II. Formal Educational Background

2002 – 2008 : State Islamic Elementary School of Rantau

Keminting (MIN Rantau Keminting)

2008 – 2011 : State Islamic Junior High School Barabai

(MTsN 1 Barabai)

2011 – 2014 : State Islamic Senior High School 1 Barabai

(MAN Barabai)

2014 – 2019 : English Education Department of Antasari

State Islamic University Banjarmasin

III.Organization Experience

2015 – 2019 : Member of KOPMA UIN Antasari Banjarmasin

Banjarmasin, <u>July 25th 2019 A.D</u>

Dzul-Qa'adah 22,1440 A.H